1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:20 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

NNMCAB Combined Committee Meeting
Wednesday April 27, 2016
Please Note the New Time: 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
NNMCAB Office
94 Cities of Gold Road
Santa Fe, NM 87506

AGENDA

Call to Order

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from March 9, 2016
Old Business

New Business

X Discussion on Draft Recommendation 2016-03, “Consent
Order Revision”

X Discussion on LANL Compliance Order on Consent Comments

Submitted by Mr. Schmelling

Update from Department of Energy — Lee Bishop/Mike Gardipe
Co-DDFOs

Presentation by DOE

R/

<  “Impact/Monitoring of the Buckman Direct Diversion”
Public Comment Period

Adjourn



