## NNMCAB Combined Committee Meeting Wednesday April 27, 2016

Please Note the New Time: 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

NNMCAB Office 94 Cities of Gold Road Santa Fe, NM 87506

## **AGENDA**

1:00 p.m.	Call to Order
1:05 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions
1:10 p.m.	Approval of Agenda
1:15 p.m.	Approval of Minutes from March 9, 2016
1:20 p.m.	Old Business
1:40 p.m.	New Business   ❖ Discussion on Draft Recommendation 2016-03, "Consent Order Revision"  ❖ Discussion on LANL Compliance Order on Consent Comments Submitted by Mr. Schmelling
2:00 p.m.	Update from Department of Energy – Lee Bishop/Mike Gardipe Co-DDFOs
2:15 p.m.	Presentation by DOE
3:45 p.m.	Public Comment Period
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn